Product Bulletin
Bulletin Number:  P-2007-0150-Global Rev 1
Date:    23rd May 2008
Nortel WLAN Handset 6100 Series Portfolio
Date  Revision # Summary of Changes
20th June 2007 Original bulletin This is the original publication
23rd May 2008 Revision 1 Updated to reflect Maintenance and
Enhancement Releases

• Necessary traffic for instance DHCP needs to be allowed, while all other
traffic should be denied.
Ordering Guidelines and Procedures
The Nortel WLAN Handset 6100 Series product codes listed below are Generally Available
and shipping effective June 20, 2007. Nortel Order Management will accept an order for any
codes listed in this product bulletin.
PEC CPC DESCRIPTION
Handset Codes
NTTQ4020E6 N0129562 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6120 Handset
NTTQ4021E6 N0129563 Nortel WLAN Handset  - 6140 Handset
Charger Codes
NTTQ4022E6 N0129564 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Single Slot Handset Charger
NTTQ4023E6 N0129565 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Dual Slot Handset Charger
NTTQ4024E6 N0129566 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Quad Battery Charger
Battery Pack Codes
NTTQ4025 N0129567 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Standard Battery Pack
NTTQ4026 N0129568 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Extended Battery Pack
NTTQ4027 N0129569 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Ultra Extended Battery Pack
Accessories Codes
NTTQ4029E6 N0129571 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6120 Belt Clip
Nortel Product Bulletin P2207-0150-Global; Revision 1 Page 26 of 32
NTTQ4031E6 N0129574 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6140 Belt Clip
NTTQ4032E6 N0129575 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6120 Carry Case
NTTQ4034E6 N0129577 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6140 Carry Case
NTTQ4036E6 N0129579 Nortel WLAN Handset  - 61xx Rugged Carry Case
NTTQ4037E6 N0129580 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Cord Lanyard Quick Disconnect
NTTQ4038E6 N0129581 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Coiled Lanyard Clothing Clip
NTTQ4039E6 N0129582 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Belt Clip Swivel Accessory
NTTQ4040E6 N0129583 Nortel WLAN Handset – 61xx Belt Clip Ratchet Accessory
NTTQ4043E6 N0129586 Nortel WLAN Handset - 61xx Dual Slot Handset Charger USB
cable
Handset Kits
NTTQ4044E6 N0142639 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6120 Handset Kit with single slot
charger, standard battery, belt clip
NTTQ4045E6 N0142640 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6120 Handset Kit with dual slot
charger 2 extended batteries, belt clip
NTTQ4046E6 N0142641 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6140 Handset Kit with single slot
charger, standard battery, belt clip
NTTQ4047E6 N0142642 Nortel WLAN Handset - 6140 Handset Kit with dual slot
charger, 2 extended batteries, belt clip
Training
Global Knowledge is the official training partner for Nortel for North America.  The following
training courses have been updated to include the WLAN Handset 6100 Series offering: